Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsafleas/ Tyddusesu-ane  dszirdudl 1-30 Squeu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on May 2016 45,623.94 45,623.94
ganaNNILGaUNaRANAN 2559
01374 |Aauagad  Julusin I suduaaAdIuATNULERYTA  142/151 3,000.00 48,623.94
1/Jun/16 1416 a , ,
Khun.Adul Janmathakulwat Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/151
01375 |aauaart  JuUNEIARIIU Sudusununudannanniiiny  142/151 1,800.00 50,423.94
1/Jun/16 1417 k —
Khun.Adul Janmathakulwat Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01376 |aauidu  $nand SuldugaAdIunavtinuiaui  142/86 1,000.00 51,423.94
1/Jun/16 1418 a X -
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
01377 |mautheiu  3nand Sudusununudanwauniliny  142/86 300.00 51,723.94
1/Jun/16 1419 k —
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01380 [Aaudenan  1hdm "fntﬁuam@unmaﬁmmmﬁ 142/83 3,000.00 54,723.94
1/Jun/16 1422 a \ ,
Cas! <55 ﬁﬁ>§§'hﬂa|ntenance Fee 142/83
01381 [Aaudaan  1hda (fﬂl\ NUNURANLANKYLIY  142/83 900.00 55,623.94
AT ) £ \(t;a/ mount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01382 |meurains JafiTavan . Suldudadidiunaretinuiauf  142/178 1,000.00 56,623.94
1/Jun/16 1424 a , ,
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
01383 [Aaunaviing  Fusadu suduaaAIuARTNULRYT  142/187 1,000.00 57,623.94
1/Jun/16 1425 a — , ,
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
01384 |U3HEW AR Adim suuaaAIIuARITNULRLT  142/182 7,000.00 64,623.94
1/Jun/16 1426 a , , ,
Kaketi company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/182
01385 |U3HEM AR A1dim SudusunuNUdanwANnytiny  142/182 2,100.00 66,723.94
1/Jun/16 1427 k = —
Kaketi company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01386 |AaLuIRAUIA AN SuldugaddIunandtinuianil  142/162 1,000.00 67,723.94
1/Jun/16 1428 a , , ,
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01387 |[AauulaausA A iaun SudusununudanL ANty 142/162 300.00 68,023.94
1/Jun/16 1429 k - —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01388 [matdoudy  auaIysai(la) SuduaaAIFIUARNITNURLT  142/97 1,000.00 69,023.94
1/n/1a 112N -
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsaflnas/ Ty fduaaiu-ane dszdrfudl 1-30 Gquau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
RS Y ° Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
01389 [Aawduay  nuadusai(§@la) [Sudusununudanuaruniiiinuy  142/97 300.00 69,323.94
1/Jun/16 1431 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdnd 2 Suduaaaiasuns 15 u 3,750.00 73,073.94
1/Jun/16 1432
(00043-00053)
AOILAaY  Lauad Auduiinuig2/134 AdauA1unIIALTN50% 5,000.00 68,073.94
1/Jun/16 1433 18 =
Paid back to house no.143/134 part 1
AaLARN daaA1nn Auduiinui42/133 AdauAunIIALTN50% 4,417.00 63,656.94
1/Jun/16 1434 18 -
Paid back to house no.143/133 part 1
AMNAUAT  AaNA AuduTinu142/104,119 AdauundaIALsns0% 3,700.00 59,956.94
1/Jun/16 1435 18 =
Paid back to house n0.143/104,119 part 1
AMUTIIA  UANR A lW+AnTing (1142/65 500.00 | 59,456.94
1/Jun/16 1436 13 = . ’\4\ z .
(nTellTen \Qﬂsmnuszmwmwa)
01390 [Aaudrura fnla U “(m\ upatetnuRuA  142/67 6,000.00 65,456.94
2/lun/16 1437 a - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai ( Cas \R\e/c) pt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
01391 [mauduna Jnld S judgununudanuanugiiny  142/67 1,800.00 67,256.94
2/Jun/16 1438 k = —
Khun.Amnat Suksai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01392 |Aauasiuyi  Y&AUWIUAST fududamdiuna1tinueuf  142/150 1,000.00 68,256.94
2/Jun/16 1439 a . -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/150
01393 |Aauasiuyi  Y&WIUAST SudusunuNuLdanwANyiny  142/150 300.00 68,556.94
2/Jun/16 1440 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01394 |AquaREN a19nav SuduaaAd@Iuna9tnuRUA  142/165 2,000.00 70,556.94
2/Jun/16 1441 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
01395 |AQMAMN d19nav SudusununudanL ANty 142/165 600.00 71,156.94
AU e £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01396 [mawdaula WsuiAU SuduaaAdIunaITNULRLT  142/186 1,000.00 72,156.94
2/lun/16 1443 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/186
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsaflnas/ Ty fduaaiu-ane dszdrfudl 1-30 Gquau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Juit e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
01397 [maudaula WsuiAU SudusununudanuANyiny  142/186 300.00 72,456.94
AU s £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01398 |AauwonWeNd  uwgsel SuduaaAd@Iunavtinuau  142/103 6,000.00 78,456.94
2/lun/16 1445 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/103
01399 |AauweEWeId  uwgsd Sudusununudanl Aty 142/103 1,800.00 80,256.94
2/lun/16 1446 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01400 |AougdssEUN nsaudlai fududamdiuna1tinuauf  142/156 1,000.00 81,256.94
2/Jun/16 1447 a : - -
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01404 |meugdssann nsaufiai SudusununudanLaNniny  142/156 300.00 81,556.94
2/Jun/16 1448 k = —
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount o B0OO/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01401 (uW3¥NTuwNe wiadkd de [5ud @ 1w afauuaiunytiny  142/120 3,600.00 85,156.94
2/Jun/16 1449 k —
@ nt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01403 |aouuAaas  sadd @Jam‘wdmnmoﬁmmmﬁ 142/76 2,000.00 87,156.94
2/lun/16 1450 a
N—cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
gngdna 2 Suduaaadasuns 11 u 2,750.00 89,906.94
2/lun/16 1451
(00054-00063)
AMANENUE  LTUUIsA Auduiinuis2/144 AaauAILNINIALIN50% 6,485.00 83,421.94
2/Jun/16 1452 18 =
Paid back to house n0.143/104,119 part 1
AAFLMA 1z Aulduiinui42/155 AcdauA1ungsInusnso% 9,309.00 74,112.94
2/Jun/16 1453 18 =
Paid back to house no.142/155 part 1
aadazdns y3u Audutinuis2/154 AdauAIuLWINIALIN50% 8,895.00 65,217.94
2/Jun/16 1454 18 -
Paid back to house no.142/154 part 1
AUWIEWRIY  uwgse AUdUTinu142/103 ALaNATLNINIALINS0% 8,345.00 56,872.94
2/Jun/16 1455 18 =
Paid back to house no.142/154 part 1
WBEnTumne wads nda  |Auduiinula2/120 AdandiwesInsns% 4,500.00 52,372.94
2/Jun/16 1456 18 =
Paid back to house n0.142/120 part 1
AATRU  A195aad Auduiinuls2/167 AUaNAILNIIALINS0% 17,500.00 34,872.94
VI VA NS 1187 1
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016

wjthuinensailraa/ Weudidu

fafu-d1e UszArYudl 1-30 fquieu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
A == i Paid back to house no.142/167 part 1
01405 |mauietie waInav Suldugaddiunanvtinuiani  142/121 3,000.00 37,872.94
3/lun/16 1458 a . -
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
01406 |Aawiddiel LaINaY Sudusununudantanniiny  142/121 900.00 38,772.94
3/lun/16 1459 k —
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01407 ﬂmamﬁﬂﬁ Usgnaufia suduaaAIIuARNITNULRYT  142/169 2,000.00 40,772.94
3/lun/16 1460 a - - -
Khun.Amornsak Prakobkit Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
01408 |Aauardnsal wavatue fududamdIuna1vtinuRun  142/147 3,000.00 43,772.94
3/lun/16 1461 a . -
Khun.Alongkorn Sanganan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/147
01409 |Aaufioneun FoL&9 suduaaddunavtnuLRu  142/68 3,000.00 46,772.94
3/lun/16 1462 a - - -
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
01410 |meuboueun  Aade Sudusununudanuauniliny  142/68 900.00 47,672.94
3/lun/16 1463 k - —
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Extra a&ouﬂt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01411 |qaugdlsou wsoma ¥ ) %@mquammwu‘mu 142/89 900.00 48,572.94
3/lun/16 1464 k —
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol E; th ‘@mount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
T 2 ( /{ltﬁuammﬂmumﬁ 17 lu 4,250.00 52,822.94
3/Jun/16 1465
(00064-00075)
AMIUNTITN  AYUNug Aulduiinui42/152 AcdauAiungsInusnso% 900.00 [ 51,922.94
3/Jun/16 1466 18 =
Paid back to house n0.142/152 part 1
Aiusise  funa AGULAY 2,000.00 | 49,922.94
3/Jun/16 1467 4
winilasfonineaasdasduy  |adsiudanan 200.00 | 49,722.94
3/Jun/16 1468 6 -
Gasoline
windlesdoninaraslasduy  [Anhsfuedas edasdavan 1 ans 130.00 | 49,592.94
3/Jun/16 1469 6
01412 [wi¥wdufiud Aufwuduimsam  [Suldudaeidiunatetinuian 142/131 6,000.00 55,592.94
6/Jun/16 1470 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsaflnas/ Ty fduaaiu-ane dszdrfudl 1-30 Gquau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
01413 |WS¥wmdufiud Bufiwuwduiveed  |Suldusununudanuemugiiny  142/131 1,800.00 57,392.94
SRS S £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdna 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 2 u 500.00 57,892.94
6/Jun/16 1472
(00076-00077)
01414 [W¥wn  Tsnwuld  dde Suldugasdiunanvtinuiauil  142/124 6,000.00 63,892.94
7/Jun/16 1473 a . -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
01415 [WEn  Tswnwuld  dde SudusunuNudanwaNnyinu  142/124 1,800.00 65,692.94
UL ik £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdna 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 1 Tu 250.00 65,942.94
8/Jun/16 1479
(00078-00078)
ALANWLIal Lﬁﬂauz Audutinu1s2/88 AatauungaIALIN50% 4,699.00 61,243.94
8/Jun/16 1480 18 =
Paid back to Pouse no.142/88 part 1
gngdna 2 Ul @mﬁ 17y 250.00 61,493.94
9/Jun/16 1481
fau\ 079)
5yuiihay f) \\@gj salpusHUliINAMIINTWE 2 N 100.00 | 61,393.94
9/Jun/16 1482 10
\\/ﬁhardenertoob
1580 1alae #3eaa Liadda ARy 1s30Ty, e sn1u100Tu 9,500.00 51,893.94
9/lun/16 1483 13 —
AJK Digital network Buy extra bluetooth 30 cards
gngdna 2 Fuduaaalinsuys 3 u 750.00 52,643.94
10/Jun/16 1484
(00080-00082)
Aauuduns &'laenvd A ldanalunsidunmvdacailssarunusivgaagnssunig 1,500.00 51,143.94
13/Jun/16 1488 6 . -
Travelling expenses period of May
nsilszahn Aninszah 577.00 | 50,566.94
13/Jun/16 1489 1 — -
— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Su pp“es
1¥nasnaulaaia Asaang Ay, hAuALuLI L6 789.00 | 49,777.94
13/Jun/16 1490 3 - -
dragonhispeed internet Renew domain and rent web hosting
W hamGnasisy ada Aninda 40.00 | 49,737.94
LV VI VAT~ 1/1QR8 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsaflnas/ Ty fduaaiu-ane dszdrfudl 1-30 Gquau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
rerroTTo oo = S e
v3¥n TanTldsdnd [rda 09ALILEN, WA, LRI 934.00 | 48,803.94
14/Jun/16 1497 10
57UETALIS555 1A, FaNLAas, RuALLILNE 320.00 48,483.94
14/Jun/16 1498 13 =
Street light spare parts
2nvilel Ausaldsunaanlnsan 1,750.00 |  46,733.94
14/lun/16 1499 13 - -
Replacing street lights
ATl duendu Ausannouaania 3,750.00 42,983.94
15/Jun/16 1500 9 - . "
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
AMAUIA  aJaa Aol daunsrunse 1,500.00 | 41,483.94
15/Jun/16 1501 13 - -
Replacing drain cover
Funstans v 24nTanl buuaﬁ‘m 1,740.00 |  39,743.94
15/Jun/16 1502 13
S @ lig sets
grinudamiouaay’ U flanluauaavingusa196i1, ANATIAFUAN 5,600.00 [ 34,143.94
15/Jun/16 1503 16 K /
dtnae@san AassuLiianYvinias, Aansiiauilsein, arsitiunig, Adune 780.00 33,363.94
15/Jun/16 1504 16
2179 LAY W3UWa$13000 BTU wiaufasa18000 BTU T 15,000.00 18,363.94
16/Jun/16 1505 11
ahefley AusalaauTan'In, LansAnuvioAu 1,350.00 | 17,013.94
19/Jun/16 1507 13
01427 |araunn&fl duiay SuduaaaIdIuARTNULERUT  142/90 6,000.00 23,013.94
20/Jun/16 1508 a . -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/90
01428 |Aaunn&fi duiay SudusununudanuANnyinu  142/90 3,600.00 26,613.94
20/Jun/16 1509 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01429 |Aausiudln  Saudd suuaaddiunanotinuauf  142/78 1,000.00 27,613.94
20/Jun/16 1510 a

Khun.Thawatchai Roisri

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsaflnas/ Ty fduaaiu-ane dszdrfudl 1-30 Gquau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
01430 [(mawgiadiel  Saue’ Sudusununudanuauniliny  142/78 300.00 27,913.94
20/Jun/16 1511 k T i
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
WEN  nsdueasiie Ardulnasiiin+aA1uing 656.00 | 27,257.94
20/Jun/16 1512 3 = =
True internet Internet cost + service charge
WEn e waaids A tnsdnwviaanWdld+Auinng 338.00 | 26,919.94
20/Jun/16 1513 3 - -
Mobile cost + service charge
ghifanumdannanuadia ALfuuag 5,000.00 21,919.94
20/Jun/16 1514 5
Garbage fee
Aallsynn  dndgottiu wasudinszunsondn 2 duntie.s 6,000.00 15,919.94
20/Jun/16 1515 13
Wanaue AW 13 Tusgitnou 243.00 | 15,676.94
20/Jun/16 1516 11
01431 |aougiesn ludfagf 5udu ‘munmaﬁwmamﬁ 142/105 1,000.00 16,676.94
21/Jun/16 1517 a " — -
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum C ‘@ ceip, \for Maintenance Fee 142/105
01432 |Aaudgdasn Tudagil Cs I\ FUNUNULdauLaunyiinu  142/105 300.00 16,976.94
21/Jun/16 1518 k Khun.Sujitra Na|cha|yaphkb ~¢ra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01433 [aaufsmgad WRuUNARZ  [Suldudadiunaietinueui 142/137 6,000.00 22,976.94
21/Jun/16 1519 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/137
01434 |pauAsneyayl LANNALIZEY Sudusununudantanniiny  142/137 1,800.00 24,776.94
21/Jun/16 1520 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01435 [pauin@d  dataa fududadiunartinulun 142/172 1,000.00 25,776.94
22/Jun/16 1521 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01439 [aaudnsIf  dawma SudusununudanL ANty 142/172 300.00 26,076.94
22/Jun/16 1522 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
—— 1523 ) 01436 AoLaTe Us¢' NS FudugaARIunavINULERUA  142/171 3,000.00 29,076.94
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
01437 o] SudusununudanuaNnytiny  142/171 300.00 29,376.94
21/ l1a 1891 % ﬂmaiﬁﬂ Uselns
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016

wjthuinensailraa/ Weudidu

fafu-d1e UszArYudl 1-30 fquieu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
sEETE e "~ Khun.Aorathai Praprai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01438 |Aauugyifiau U Sudusununudanuauniliny  142/74 3,600.00 32,976.94
22/Jun/16 1525 k —
Khun.Boonturn Samosorn Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdnd 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 2 u 500.00 33,476.94
22/Jun/16 1526
(00084-00085)
01446 |Aau@a AV552aRA fududadIuna1vtinuRuf 142/167 6,000.00 39,476.94
23/Jun/16 1533 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/167
01447 |aau@dau A155aRa SudusunuNudanwANnyiny  142/167 1,800.00 41,276.94
23/Jun/16 1534 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01448 |mawunnnsal Julsaneu suduaad |faunanvtinulau?l 142/141 6,000.00 47,276.94
23/Jun/16 1535 a -
© @ c}n%for Maintenance Fee 142/141
01449 [aauunnasal Aulanas C unuNuAaNLANiny  142/141 1,800.00 49,076.94
23/Jun/16 1536 k —
( amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
AMAUIA  aJanA AusILlasunszUnTd 1,000.00 | 48,076.94
24/Jun/16 1537 13 N -
Replacing drain cover
Sruanaadnsallun A TaulWauu22ya 1,180.00 46,896.94
24/Jun/16 1538 13
1a AGAG U U142/91 (AURIU) 1,500.00 | 45,396.94
27/Jun/16 1542 16
Mr.O Gardener fee
13N aandaedulng Ada wrteuiins (dau sudn.) 590.00 | 44,806.94
27/Jun/16 1543 10
01452 |maugsde @3 SuduaaAdiunavtinuau  142/82 1,000.00 45,806.94
27/Jun/16 1544 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01453 |Aaugsdien @3ty Sudusununudanwauniiliny  142/82 300.00 46,106.94
27/Jun/16 1545 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01454 |aaudauifiau 3l fududamdiunaretinueui  142/128 2,000.00 48,106.94
28/Jun/16 1546 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016

wjthuinensailraa/ Weudidu

f0%u-d1e UsgArYudl 1-30 iquieu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
01455 |qaudauidiau 3avLa SudusununudanL ANty 142/128 600.00 48,706.94
28/Jun/16 1547 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01456 |[pauiivaau umavdaau suduaaAdIunatNULERLTA  142/136 6,000.00 54,706.94
28/lun/16 | 1548 a = , ,
Khun.Bangorn Dangsiion Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136
01457 |pauiivaau umavdaau SudusunuNudanuaNyinu  142/136 1,800.00 56,506.94
28/Jun/16 1549 k —
Khun.Bangorn Dangsiion Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01458 [pateduna  LWauflv fuldugaAdiunanvtinuiaui  142/110 6,000.00 62,506.94
29/Jun/16 1550 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
01459 [pateduna  LWauflv SudusunuNudanwANyiny  142/110 1,800.00 64,306.94
29/Jun/16 1551 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01460 |13¥W  &m%as  [AA@ suduaaATIIUARNTNULRYT  142/119 1,000.00 65,306.94
29/Jun/16 1552 a -
Cas @ Qor Maintenance Fee 142/119
01461 |13¥W  &m%as  [AA@ 9 nuNudanwdunyiinu  142/119 300.00 65,606.94
29/Jun/16 1553 k iy —
( Extr/ Jlamount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01462 [W3¥m Ay @asha an[Sudusadrdiunarviinuaui 142/104 1,000.00 66,606.94
29/lun/16 | 1554 a , ,
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
01463 [U3¥wM &e aasha nda  [SuBusunuNudanLaNniiiny  142/104 300.00 66,906.94
29/Jun/16 1555 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01464 |Aaudaunn ANRINE suduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/184 6,000.00 72,906.94
29/Jun/16 1556 a X :
Khun.Kanha Usaha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
01465 |Aaufiuin ANRINY Sudusununudannanniliiny  142/184 1,800.00 74,706.94
29/Jun/16 1557 k —
Khun.Kanha Usaha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01466 |AMARDAN A H5UE SuldugaddIunanvtinuiani  142/159 1,000.00 75,706.94
29/Jun/16 1558 a - X :
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
01467 |AqunREAN AT SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/159 300.00 76,006.94
29/Jun/16 1559 k —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01469 |Aoufioneun A9 fuldugasdiunaivtinuiaui - 142/68 1,000.00 77,006.94
2n/hn/1a 1ER1 a
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsaflnas/ Ty fduaaiu-ane dszdrfudl 1-30 Gquau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
R U ° Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
01470 |meubioueun Ao Sudusununudantauniliny  142/68 300.00 77,306.94
30/Jun/16 1562 k —
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01471 |wd& ANRAUN ﬁ'aminuj suduaaAIIuARNTNULRYT  142/109 6,000.00 83,306.94
30/Jun/16 1563 a . -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/109
01472 |wd& ANRAUN ﬁ'aminuj SudusunuNuLdanwANyTiny  142/109 1,800.00 85,106.94
30/Jun/16 1564 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ey lan  Andauds Aauuagluliuie 1,400.00 | 83,706.94
30/Jun/16 1565 5 -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Garbage fee
A& ugiiana Al 1,786.00 |  81,920.94
30/Jun/16 1566 2
AssuMstifiuAAa s 1 @ @ AR Na  Liaufigunau 6,010.00 | 75,910.94
30/Jun/16 1567 2 o -
Q; ct city charge period of May
AsTUMSHALAARY LWE\{\ 1 2 ailssihdunans (msfuwa) 140.00 | 75,770.94
30/Jun/16 1568 1 =
- Water Supplies
ATl duendu Ausantnouaania 3,750.00 72,020.94
30/Jun/16 1569 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
ATl duendu ALSIVINANNEZAIARIUNRNY 1,200.00 70,820.94
30/Jun/16 1570 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
o o ‘ 500.00 70,320.94
30/Jun/16 1571 9 ﬂmW@NuWOﬁ ﬁ%‘l‘.j ATIYIURIILNIRN
Aaln1sad  Junsunan AvinANEZaIARTEINENN 4,580.00 65,740.94
30/lun/16 | 1572 8 , ,
Cleaning Pool service
1a ALLIIAURIU 12,000.00 53,740.94
30/Jun/16 1573 17
Mr.O Gardener fee
aaduan  Fuudu (u.1de) ATnENANNLRaNGE 30,000.00 23,740.94
30/Jun/16 1574 4

Security Guard fee
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
mithuimemsaflnas/ Ty fduaaiu-ane dszdrfudl 1-30 Gquau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
01473 |mauaignneyail waunase  [Suduaasidiunanstinuaui 142/79 1,000.00 24,740.94
30/Jun/16 1575 a . -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01474 |Aauaigneyad  feuvasd  [Suldusnvunudanuammitinou  142/79 300.00 25,040.94
30/Jun/16 1576 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01475 (1380 ufim Wnen {de suduaaddIunavtnuULERUT  142/66 3,000.00 28,040.94
30/Jun/16 1577 a . -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
01476 [13¥n ufim Wnen {de SudusununudanuANnytiny  142/66 900.00 28,940.94
30/Jun/16 1578 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01477 |Aauvduns &'lauenad SuldugaddIunavtinuiani  142/139 3,000.00 31,940.94
30/Jun/16 1579 a . -
Cas?lRQYelpt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
01478 |[mauu3uns &'laenvd 5 NuUNutaNLANNIu  142/139 900.00 32,840.94
30/lun/16 | 1580 k O —
(.\ amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01481 |aaugiu  $nand f‘ \\) uBuaaMmd@IuNAINURAT 142/86 1,000.00 33,840.94
30/Jun/16 1581 a = - -
Khun.Bouatan Rakchaw Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
01482 |meutheiu  ¥nand SudusununudanlAuniliny  142/86 300.00 34,140.94
30/Jun/16 1582 k —
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
T 2 SuduaaAiasyys 2%u 500.00 34,640.94
30/Jun/16 1583
(00086-00086)
FUIAITATILNN idusgarnguIATg 20,000.00 14,640.94
30/Jun/16 1584 -
Deposit money
Balance on 1-30 June2016 234,323.94 219,683.00
gaauAsidanaiuil 1-30 AU 2559 14,640.94 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavinlag
Jun

@©@%
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2016
wjihuimevsaflaaa/ Tufduaaiu-ana  dszarfuil 1-30 figuiau 2559

PV No.

e

E. Code

nnan

Bill No.

TugsaRan

Supplies Name

fa/5ud
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Description

cAlilak)

Amount /AUIUTU

Receipt/51850 | Exp./s1&1378 |Cash on Hand
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